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FINANCIL
SUPPORT

Postgraduate students

SR495,000

Units & Core Labs
Chemicals

Glassware

Maintenance Instruments 

Fume hood Maintenance

Gas Cylinders

Safety & Security

SR325,000

SR225,000

SR150,000

SR71,000

SR99,000

SR96,000

Instruments
SR3,600,000 
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Outcomes
Patent     8
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Collaboration

( Research Area )
Nanomaterials Technology Unit

Biotechnology Unit

Ecology and environmental Biology of Arabian Gulf and Desert Unit

Catalysis Unit

Renewable and Sustainable Energy Unit

Statistical Models Unit

Mathematical Studies for Real-Life Problems Unit



MOU  ( Partnership )

 (SWCC) 
- Reduce production costs and improve the quality of desalinated water.
- Develop polymer technology to extract water and salts and identify 
  solutions to chronic problems.
- Training and development of university students and service of scientific
   research.
- Participation in the field of scientific and technical conferences,seminars 
   and related training programs.
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