



Booklet of BASRC Annual Report Nov 5th 2018 - Nov 4th 2019

Basic and Applied Scientific Research Center Facts and Figures



PARTICIPATED

- Prof.lbrahem Saad Shehata Advisor of the president university
- Dr.Nuhad Al-Omair
- Director-Basic and Applied scientific Research Center
- Dr.Hanadi Baghdadi Vice Director for Fainancil and Administrative Affairs
- Dr.Tahani Flemban
- Vice Director for Technical



Production Aisha Abdulatif AlHulaibi



Consultant 1



Administrations 6



Full time researchers₄

HR



Part time researchers 98



Technicians 14



Visiting Professor 1

BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH CENTER



BASRC Leaders Meeting

14



Seminar

7



Workshop

4

Materials

and Instruments

Glassware

3060

Chemicals
Post
Graduate
Students

391

Chemicals Units and Core Labs

230

Instruments

Specialized 14

General 45

FINANCIL SUPPORT

	Postgraduate students
	495,000 sr
Chemicals	
_	Units & Core Labs
61	325,000 sr
Glassware	225,000 sr
(b)	
Maintenance Instruments	150,000 sr
(4,5000	
Fume hood Maintenance	71,000 sr
	7 1,000 SR
Gas Cylinders	00,000
	99,000 sr
Safety & Security	
=	96,000 sr
	X
(6.5)	
Instruments	3,600,000 sr
	3,000,000 sk

Students in BASRC

Summer Training

73 Students 15 Posters

Website (Achieved)

Strategic Plan _____ (Achieved)



Collaboration



- Nanomaterials Technology Unit
- Biotechnology Unit
- Ecology and environmental Biology of Arabian Gulf and Desert Unit
- Catalysis Unit
- Renewable and Sustainable Energy Unit
- Statistical Models Unit
- Mathematical Studies for Real-Life Problems Unit



Number of publications 133

Q1:44

Q2:65

MOU (Partnership)

(SWCC)

- Reduce production costs and improve the quality of desalinated water.
- Develop polymer technology to extract water and salts and identify solutions to chronic problems.
- Training and development of university students and service of scientific research
- Participation in the field of scientific and technical conferences, seminars and related training programs.



BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH CENTER





BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH CENTER